Will George

Trey Michaelis
Lane Leeper
Leroy Miller

6747.35
6350.90
5990.12
5303.86

Top S



David Clark
Ty Blessing
Maverick Griffin
Nick Jordan
Jeremiah Dooyema
Seth Colley

4107.06

2034.12
1065.36
565.62
125.12
213.44

BAREBACK



Zane Magner
Lane Leeper
Cody Crim
Cauy Taff
Tripp Kite
Mason Allen
Joe Priebe
Kian O'Connor
Sam Priebe
Mathew Swaim
Chase Gabiriel
Colt Spidle

3867.14

2790.36
1458.20
1016.41
920.00
588.06
499.01
485.76
430.56
347.03
294.40
113.16

SADDLE BRONC



Lukas Short
Remington Binning
Luke McAtee

Blaine Cornelison

Total

1782.50
917.50
520.00
180.00

NOVICE BAREBACK



Osten Blevins

Hadley Johnson
Ryan Coe

Roman Borntrager
Ronnie Melton
Boudyn White
Braden Hilton
Quentin Umbaugh
Cole Gibson

Lane Leeper
Chance Slinger
Levi Mussman

2427.14

1052.48
603.06
376.74
357.24
349.97
308.20
269.10
185.47
173.88
136.16

57.96

RANCH BRONC



LeRoy Miller

Lane Leeper
Maverick Griffin
Merle Yoder
Wyatt Dale

Blake Bauer

Talon Kanngiesser

5028.72

3025.88

809.60
609.96
557.52
399.28
24472

BULL RIDING



Paden Evans

Drake Foutch
Dexter Davis
Malik Gatson
Dallen Mclintire
Dustin Koyle
Micah Edwards
Houston Shipley
Brayden Kunz
Blake Eliason
Scott Halverson
Tyler McSorley
Marty Baker
Dawson Davis
Austin Harvey
Colton Young
Shane Wesley
Kason Dyer
Jaron Thebeau
Clay Burch
Easton Kerby
Tom Crouse
Cole Edwards
Reagan Blum
Gary Herrin
Jason Arndt
Lane Watson
Will George
T.J. Sinnif
Tannor Schuldt
Conner Essick
Chance Fleming
Steele Sanchez
Trey Johnson
Dillon Sonderegger

2500.72

1943.38
1928.78
1783.10
1667.50
1319.28
1219.09
1207.50
1081.18
956.80
936.47
929.20
882.00
856.52
844.10
815.35
756.70
756.70
752.61
732.78
721.76
717.60
690.00
552.00
538.03
432.40
414.00
396.45
372.90
331.50
331.20
232.30
226.04
202.40
198.22

CALF ROPING



Dustin Koyle 2567.90

Mark Edwards
Gene Crouse
Monty Dyer
Shane Wesley
Dustin Jilek
Scotty Shelton
Dan Davis
Josey Miller
Eric Critten

Billy Hamilton
Craig Arnold

Bill Riley

Shawn Samuelson
Buck Sells

Levi Nichols
Gary Herrin
Worm Shipley
Derrick Younger
Rich Baker
Brandon Sells

1909.73
1515.24
1604.48
1382.58
1072.17
892.58
881.73
1232.80
792.49
779.70
736.00
711.35
311.88
266.80
227.70
218.59
193.20
101.20
96.60
92.00

OVER FORTY



Bailie Schuldt

Zoe Tunks

Elie Joe Soukup
Fallon Crim
Shawnee Murphy
Jennifer Sells
Livvie Eissens
Danni Clover
Jacey Orman
Camree Slavin
Dally Jo Orman
Joclyn Masters
Maggie Stewart
Carli Stuva

Ruby Espey
Tyan Beck
Karley Perry
Briley Anderson
Jenner Orman
Bridget Coleman
Morgan Osborne
Dalli Overton
Emily Goings
Cray Estes
Miranda Arndt
Sierra Heinert
Jenna Hume
Brooke Bindl|
Amanda Shetler
Skyler Flore
Frankie Nellesen
Brylee Zook
Grace Day
Ethan Edwards
Elizabeth Edwards
Stacey Kenyon
Kate Brisbane
Breighton Egland
Jesse Alsup

Lara McCombs
Madeline Teague
Hattie Renfrow
Casen Corcoran
Shelby Weitman
Molly Heese
Jacoby Johnson
Kami Landolfi
Morgan Younger
Stannis Hoffmann
Cecelia Rowe
Alli Masters

Courtney Pierschbacher
Carlee Allen

Logan Henry

Addison Williams

2871.59
2661.88
2567.99
2151.04
1617.31
1511.70
1378.16
1349.36
1061.98
1004.82

987.21
938.40
921.79
908.08
892.40
816.04
797.64
767.90
745.66
717.69
683.60
654.12
647.90
629.00
618.24
586.50
582.15
576.10
555.50
5563.24
545.10
535.44
511.32
471.00
450.98
436.89
427.48
425.31
401.58
392.27
385.66
317.54
267.72
248.95
192.83
175.95
175.95
175.95
158.98
118.68
101.20

98.90

97.52

50.69

44.62

BREAKAWAY



Brady Barringer 2402.95

Ben Kilburg 1890.23
Travis Moore 1883.70
Ty Barringer 1615.70
Jackson Barringer 1634.66
Grant Gansemer 1034.08
Luke Moore 993.60
Whalen Pickerill 506.00
Mike Bullard 483.00
Levi Allen 475.68
Logan Lauderman 460.00
Clayton Veldhuizen 348.68

Clayton Tieman 322.00

STEER WRESTLING



Will George

Trent Schuldt
Derk Spire
Travis Handrock
Paden Evans
Brad Cartwright
Will Jones
David Walker
Tucker Madison
Brett Dean

Ryan Tharp
Braden Roberts
Joe Montgomery
Clay Hamaker
Scott Gray
Carson Colffelt
Chancey Larson
Dylan Breitsprecher
Josey Miller
Lane Jones
Shawnee Murphy
Kiser Wiatrak
Logan Allen
Jesse Boos
Chad Martin
Carsyn Tharp
Hunter Martin
Kolby Boos
Hunter Martin
Travis Klingson
Ryan Sims
Trenton Collett
Sonny Swank
Brian Schaefer
Marty Baker
Doug Stark
Josh Mongan
Kyle Taylor
Garrett Kelly
Aaron Sorrell

JJ Pyle

Ryan Sims
Andy Mortenson
Houston Stephens
Jaron Thebeau
Ty Noe

Stetson Badje
Mason Allen
Leroy Miller
Lucas Hildebrand
Tucker King
Cam Schroeder
Kellon Clark
Jason Allen
Conner Essik
Chris Stuva
Trey Frank

6350.90

2253.05
2158.20
2104.87
2020.21
1995.78
1794.96
1712.12
1607.70
1480.20
1457.64
1368.66
1282.96
1162.60
1137.12
1122.40
1105.61
1090.20
1084.88
975.20
913.33
886.58
878.37
876.30
839.04
825.94
802.33
733.72
730.25
683.10
641.85
594.32
577.19
568.28
534.89
520.35
520.03
511.18
506.00
505.08
473.57
465.75
459.26
454.48
443.99
416.07
378.86
292.10
27514
260.18
259.21
189.43
153.09
139.84
136.85
1156.57
115.57

TR HEADER



TR HEELER

Trey Michaelis 6350.90
Chad Day 2253.05
Drycen Spire 2158.20
Colton Weldon 2104.87
Josh Jay 1995.78
Austin Rains 1712.12
Cort Jones 1639.44
Mitch Murray 1616.79
Blade Wilson 1607.70
Joe Kane 1532.58
Will Haug 1509.03
Tyler Baker 1480.20
Jed Martsching 1457.64
Thayne Vinchattle 1282.96
Easton Kerby 1220.54
Kevin Fitzgerald 1177.69
Jackson Haug 1162.60
JW Beck 1130.72
Zane Coffelt 1122.40
Aaron Allen 1107.60
Cooper Bruce 1090.20
Dave Cannon 1084.88
Jace Steenhoek 991.87
Donnie McNeece 913.33
Will Harding 886.58
Luke Fenton 878.37
Laramie Ogden 839.04
Blaine Gray 757.62
Aaron Porter 733.72
Trent Sinclair 691.21
Bobby Jeanes 683.10
Cash Tharp 641.85
Jackson Hudnut 594.32
Rodney Garber 577.19
Gavin Hartweg 568.28
Rich Baker 534.89
Mark Tharp 520.35
Joel Hinkle 511.18
Gerry Lisby 506.00
Shane Jenkins 505.08
Jaron Schroeder 459.26
Hyatt Stephens 454 .48
Danny Smith 443.99
Cody Cooper 379.50
Cody Wright 378.86
Krey Hunt 292.10
Terry Kauzlirich 260.18
Justin Geidel 259.21
Greg Schroeder 189.43
Chad Chambers 153.09
Lane Gray 148.12
Ty Hunt 139.84
Todd Ayers 136.85

Colton Stuva 115.57



Kelly Fritchey

Ashlee Porter

Lisa Luther

Abby Halligan
Stephanie McCready
Denise Storm
Celsey Clair
Charly Allen

Tina Selsor

Jackie Heesch
Meredith Beaumont
Elie Joe Soukup
Camy Gheer

Dally Jo Orman
Katie Larson
Alicen Daniels
Jaden Clair
Morgan Nelson
Jodie Greig
Jasmine Halverson
Payton Smith
Roxane Kohlhof
Sara Boies

Jordan Vickery
Mary Ann Evitt
Brodie Miller

Tasia Behnke
Josie Murray

Tami Mai

Shaylee Fritchey
Rylee Anderson
Maya Scherkenbach
Amber Richie
Heather Stuva
Rachel Werkman
Carli Stuva
Hannah Grace
Whitly Gregory
Jessica Travis
Christine Knight
Chantel Andrews
Shelley Seibolt
Melanie McKay
Sheyenne Anderson
Karena Grotegut

Micala Dummit
Kinlee Allen

4307.09

3577.36
3088.12
3072.87
2877.01
3019.78
2302.76
2017.41
2507.99
1652.08
1565.91
1548.14
1405.57
1295.02
1266.56
1173.00
1141.15
1027.77
1018.67
996.91
973.73
869.20
834.53
730.71
720.73
703.80
638.48
584.57
559.36
522.83
445.74
407.10
375.36
363.77
348.53
342.97
335.62
323.93
306.91
272.32
242.51
208.24
176.64
140.76
136.13
115.69
104.88

GIRLS BARRELS



